
                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                            
                                                                                             

Daily Crime Log                                                                                 

                                                                              August 01–31, 2022  

Nature of Incident 

(Classification)   

Case    

Number   

Date/Time Occurred      Date/Time    

Reported   

General  

Location   

Disposition   Updated  

Disposition   

Obscenity  08-002-22 
08/01/2022 

11:50am  
08/02/2022 

11:50am  

2000 Lakeshore 
Preforming Arts 

Center 

 
Open   

Theft 08-007-22 
07/20/2022 

8:00am  
08/09/2022 

9:55am  
6801 Franklin Ave  
Lakefront Arena  

 
Open   

Residence 
Burglary  

08-009-22 
05/24/2022 

3:00pm  
08/09/2022 

4:00pm  
2000 Lakeshore 
Privateer Place 

 
Open   

Theft 08-011-22 
08/09/2022 

3:00pm  
08/11/2022 

12:0apm  
2000 Lakeshore  

HPC 

 
Open   

Auto Theft 08-025-22 
08/24/2022 

9:45am  
08/24/2022 

11:45am  
2000 Lakeshore 

Main Parking Lot  

 
Open   

Theft from 
Exterior of Auto  

08-026-22 
08/24/2022 

5:10pm 
08/24/2022 

9:30pm 
2000 Lakeshore 

Library Lot  

 
Open  

Domestic 
Disturbance 

08-029-22 
08/25/2022 

4:20pm  
08/25/2022 

4:28pm 
2000 Lakeshore 
Privateer Place  

 
Open  

Criminal  
Damage to 
Property 

08-035-22 08/30/20229:00pm 
08/30/2022 

9:10pm 
Unknown 

 
Open  



Suspicious Person 08-036-22 
08/31/2022 

12:35am 
08/31/2022 

12:37am 
2000 Lakeshore 
Privateer Place 

 
Open  

  


