

Daily Crime Log

August 01–31, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Obscenity	08-002-22	08/01/2022 11:50am	08/02/2022 11:50am	2000 Lakeshore Preforming Arts Center	Open	
Theft	08-007-22	07/20/2022 8:00am	08/09/2022 9:55am	6801 Franklin Ave Lakefront Arena	Open	
Residence Burglary	08-009-22	05/24/2022 3:00pm	08/09/2022 4:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Privateer Place	Open	
Theft	08-011-22	08/09/2022 3:00pm	08/11/2022 12:0apm	2000 Lakeshore HPC	Open	
Auto Theft	08-025-22	08/24/2022 9:45am	08/24/2022 11:45am	2000 Lakeshore Main Parking Lot	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Auto	08-026-22	08/24/2022 5:10pm	08/24/2022 9:30pm	2000 Lakeshore Library Lot	Open	
Domestic Disturbance	08-029-22	08/25/2022 4:20pm	08/25/2022 4:28pm	2000 Lakeshore Privateer Place	Open	
Criminal Damage to Property	08-035-22	08/30/20229:00pm	08/30/2022 9:10pm	Unknown	Open	

Suspicious Person	08-036-22	08/31/2022 12:35am	08/31/2022 12:37am	2000 Lakeshore Privateer Place	Open	
-------------------	-----------	-----------------------	-----------------------	-----------------------------------	------	--